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Hora LUNES MARTES MIÉRCOLES JUEVES VIERNES 

1º 
07,30 
08,10 

T A L L E R  T A L L E R   
MATEMÁTICA MATEMÁTICA 

2º 
08,10 
08,50 

T A L L E R  T A L L E R   
MATEMÁTICA MATEMÁTICA 

3º 
09,00 
09,40 

T A L L E R  T A L L E R  
HISTORIA 

CARRANZA, Pablo 

MATEMÁTICA 
TECNO REPRESENTA 

PERESIN 
Majdanski, D. (a /c) (21)    

4º 
09,40 
10,20 

T A L L E R  T A L L E R  
HISTORIA 

CARRANZA, Pablo 

EDUCA CIUDADANA 
TECNO REPRESENTA 

PERESIN 
Majdanski, D. (a /c) (21)    

5º 
10,30 
11,10 

T A L L E R  T A L L E R  
HISTORIA 

CARRANZA, Pablo 

EDUCA CIUDADANA 
TECNO REPRESENTA 

PERESIN 
Majdanski, D. (a /c) (21)    

6º 
11,10 
11,50 

T A L L E R  T A L L E R  
FÍSICA 

SOSA, Jorge 

QUÍMICA 
DEMA, A 

RUMI (S) 

TECNO REPRESENTA 

PERESIN 
Majdanski, D. (a /c) (21)    

7º 
12,00 
12,40 

LENGUA LITERATURA 

MUMBACH 
Ø 

FÍSICA 

SOSA, Jorge 

QUÍMICA 
DEMA, A 

RUMI (S) 

FÍSICA 

SOSA, Jorge 

8º 
12,40 
13,20 

LENGUA LITERATURA 

MUMBACH 
Ø Ø 

QUÍMICA 
DEMA, A 

RUMI (S) 

FÍSICA 

SOSA, Jorge 

9º 
13,20 
14,00 

 
GEOGRAFÍA INGLÉS 

 

EDUCACIÓN FÍSICA 
Grupo 150 

PASSANO, G 

10º 
14,00 
14,40 

 
GEOGRAFÍA INGLÉS 

 

EDUCACIÓN FÍSICA 
Grupo 150 

PASSANO, G 

11º 
14,50 
15,30 

 
GEOGRAFÍA INGLÉS 

 

EDUCACIÓN FÍSICA 
Grupo 150 

PASSANO, G 

12º 
15,30 
16,10 

  
LENGUA LITERATURA 

MUMBACH 
  

13º 
16,20 
17,00 

  
LENGUA LITERATURA 

MUMBACH 
  

14º 
17,00 
17,40 

     

15º 
17,50 
18,25 

     

16º 
18,25 
19,00 

     

17º 
19,15 
19,50 

     

18º 
19,50 
20,25 

     

19º 
20,35 
21,10 

     

20º 
21,10 
21,45 

     


